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Hapeville (Georgia, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Forrest HillsDrive

Auction Opens. Mon, Apr 10 5:00pm ET

Lot

0841
0842

0843
0844
0845
0846
0847
0848
0849
0850
0851
0852
0853
0854
0855
0856
0857
0858
0859
0860
0861
0862
0863
0864
0865
0866
0867
0868
0869
0870
0871
0873

Title
Trunk- C

Buck Rogers Lunch Box and Star Trek Board

Game- A

Vintage Board Games- A

TV Theme Vintage Board Games- A
Vintage Board Games- A

Vintage Board Games- A

Rocky And Bullwinkle Board Games- A
James Bond Board Games- A
Vintage TV Board Games- A
Vintage Board Games- A

Vintage Board Games- A

Vintage TV Theme Board Games- A
Football Cards- A

Football Cards and Sports Memorabilia- B

DC and Marvel Comics- B
DJHero and Beatles Box Set- A
Sports lllustrated Collection- A
Sports Cards Collection- A
Books- A

Record Collection- A

Leather Coat- A

Halloween Costumes- B

TV Show Board Games- A
Collectible Figures- B

Gl Joe Action Pilot- B

Gl Joe Action Sailor- B

Gl Joe Action Astronaut- B
Baseball Cards- A

Several Notebooks Full of Baseball Cards- B

Jazz and Blues Albums- C
Collectible Cereal Boxes With Plush- A
Simpsons Collectibles- A

Auction Closes. Wed, Apr 26 8:15pm ET

Lot

0874
0876
0877

0878

0879
0880
0881
0882
0883
0884
0885
0886
0887
0888
0889
0890
0891
0892
0893
0894
0895
0896
0897
0898
0899
0900
0901
0902
0903
0904
0905

Title

Baseball Memorabilia- C
Bag Collection- A

Movie Posters/Banners with Logitech Speakers-
A

Three Stooges Beer Bottles and Novelty Books-
A

Olympics Collectibles- B

R B Albums- C

Dorm Bedding And Trash Can- A
Throws- C

Pins- A

Action Figures- A

Hero Clix Action Figures- A

Action Figures- A

D D Starter Kit And Harry Potter Tapes- A
Action Figures and Memorabilia- C
Alien Movie Bubble Gum Photo Cards- A
Action Figures- A

Gl Joe Action Figures- A

Gl Joe Action Figures- A

Fossil Watches- A

SeaQuest and Congo Toys- A

Action Figures- A

Gl Joe Action Figures- A

Enemy Visitor Action Figure- A

Flojo Action Figure- A

Buzz Lightyear Action Figure- A
Nightmare Before Christmas Action Figures- A
Costume Jewelry- A

Collectible Plush- A

Comic Book Collection- C

Comic Collection - C

The New Teen Titans Comics- C



Lot

0906
0907
0908
0909
0910
0911
0912
0913
0914
0915
0916
0917
0918
0919
0920
0921
0922
0923
0924
0925
0926
0927
0928
0929
0930
0931
0932
0933
0934

0935
0936
0937
0938
0939
0940
0941
0942
0943
0944
0945
0946
0947

Title

The New Teen Titans Comics- C
Comic Book Collection- C

Green Hornet Comics- C

The Flash Comics- C

Scifi Coloring Books- C
Magazines and Comics- C

TV Magazines- C

People Magazine Collection- C
Entertainment Magazines- C

Comic Book Collection- C

Comic Book Collection- C
Avengers Comics- C

Civil War Chronicles Comics- C
Civil War Comics- C

Green Arrow Comics- C

Howard The Duck Comics- C

New Mutants Comics Collection- C
New Mutants Comics Collection- C
Art and Decor- A

Karaoke CD'S- A

Starting Lineup Action Figures- B
Starting Lineup Action Figures- B
Comic Books- C

Nerf and Lego Toys- A

Ultraman And Predator Action Figures- A
Doc Oc and Superman Figures- A
Collectible Pea Dispensers- A
Action Figures- B

Green Arrow and Meteor Man Action Figures-
B

Action Figures- B

Action Figures- B

Comic Book Coallections- C
Comic Collection- C

Comic Collection- C

Comic Books- C

Y oung Avengers Comics- C
Batman Comics- C

Comic Books- C

Comic Collection- C

Comic Books- C

Justice League Comic Books- C
Comic Art-C
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Lot

0948
0949
0950
0951
0952
0953
0954
0955
0956
0957
0958
0959
0960
0961
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Title

Avengers Comic Books- C
Justice Society Comics- C
Legion Comics- C

X-Men Comics- C

Comic Book Collection- C
Green Lantern Comics- C
Batman Comics- C

Green Lantern Comic Books- C
Comic Books- C

Comic Book Collections- C
Comic Book Collection- C
Comic Books- C

Sci-fi Action Figures- A
Collectible Toys- A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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